ALABAMA
Dina C. Harrison
paralegal.harrison@yahoo.com
251-391-0924

ALASKA

Dena Owen Boughton*
justicedefenseinvestigations@g

mail.com

907-854-1681

Cherise S.J. Chong
cchong@bhb.com
907-263-7266

Kathryn Hunter
kathryn@kmhparalegal.com
208-994-4924

Judy Kruger
jkruger@gci.net
907-244-4729

Kate Sidro*
Kate@akdefenselaw.com
907-276-5297

ARIZONA
Judy C. Blair
judyabrahams@yahoo.com
520-358-6125
Molly Burruel
molly.burruel@hotmail.com
520-904-7323
Vanessa Chapman
vanessaleechapman@gmail.co
m
915-261-6212
Lisa M. Condado
Imcondado5@gmail.com
520-449-7166
Lorraine Joanne Frazier Davis
Lorry7217@hotmail.com
602 329 0966
Davina James
davinajjames@gmail.com
602-769-7711
Maria Kohayan
alegalassistance@gmail.com
408-600-8096
Josephine Leon
lvsnshn@yahoo.com
702-275-2453
Donna K. Magoch
pblcdfnz@gmail.com
520-237-7759

ARIZONA (cont’d.)
John W. Maroney
johnmaroney7 @gmail.com
520-989-4930
Sofia Di'Medici
s.dimedici@gmail.com
480-797-1391
Jessica Michalski
imichalslaw@gmail.com
480-3184538
Margaret Neathery
myshadow46@yahoo.com
510-401-0840
Carmen L. Ortiz
carmenlovsdolphins@yahoo.co
m
520-437-1473
Marshall Tandy
tandymarshall@gmail.com
520-628-4100
Rose Washburn
rmwashburn@criminalmetropa

ralegals.com
602 663 1122

ARKANSAS
Jordan Fowler
jfowler@fc-lawyers.com
501-975-7134

CALIFORNIA

James M. Alegre
jamesalegre84@gmail.com
949-204-7158

Melissa Austen
mausten@klgcriminaldefense.c
om

213218 1013

Kecia A. Bailey
kbailey3131@gmail.com
916-475-4733

Keri Bartlett*
keribartlett@gmail.com
949-533-6346

Claire E. Beecher*
paralegalclaire@gmail.com
805-750-1572

Nora Boghossian
graceharmony99@gmail.com
818-458-5831

CALIFORNIA (cont’d.)

Jennifer Boukidis
boukidislaw@gmail.com
559-930-5589

Ana Carlos
ana8lcarlos@gmail.com
5108823121

Kathleen Caulfield*
kathy.theparalegal@gmail.com
626-410-3682

Courtney Lauren Cummings
courtney@callcefali.com
847-922-7738

Troy L. Ellerman
troyellerman@gmail.com
916-969-7976

Silva Georgian
silva_georgian@yahoo.com
626-632-5594

Narine P. Gevorgyan
narineposh@outlook.com
818-430-5018

Stacey Guerrero*
paralegalselect@gmail.com
562-781-9318

Nichelle Guzman
nichelle@legalioffice.net
661-839-9090

Kristi Hanrahan
klhparalegal@gmail.com
707-592-0646

Temperance Harkins
virtue0101@yahoo.com
916-879-0571

Baljinder Heer
bkheer@gmail.com
415-794-4349

Emma Hernandez
workingwithEH@gmail.com
626-622-9371

Sherri Horve
shorve@sbcglobal.net
510-207-9812

Maya Jauregui
mayasa87@gmail.com
909-214-7041

Carey Lamprecht
carey.lamprecht@gmail.com
415-310-8504

Anthony LoForti
loforti@protonmail.com
559-770-5004

*Attended the Techniques in Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.
** Attended the Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.


mailto:paralegal.harrison@yahoo.com
mailto:justicedefenseinvestigations@gmail.com
mailto:justicedefenseinvestigations@gmail.com
mailto:cchong@bhb.com
mailto:kathryn@kmhparalegal.com
mailto:jkruger@gci.net
mailto:Kate@akdefenselaw.com
mailto:molly.burruel@hotmail.com
mailto:vanessaleechapman@gmail.com
mailto:vanessaleechapman@gmail.com
mailto:lmcondado5@gmail.com
mailto:Lorry7217@hotmail.com
mailto:davinajjames@gmail.com
mailto:alegalassistance@gmail.com
mailto:lvsnshn@yahoo.com
mailto:pblcdfnz@gmail.com
mailto:johnmaroney7@gmail.com
mailto:s.dimedici@gmail.com
mailto:jmichalslaw@gmail.com
mailto:myshadow46@yahoo.com
mailto:carmenlovsdolphins@yahoo.com
mailto:carmenlovsdolphins@yahoo.com
mailto:tandymarshall@gmail.com
mailto:rmwashburn@criminalmetroparalegals.com
mailto:rmwashburn@criminalmetroparalegals.com
mailto:jfowler@fc-lawyers.com
mailto:jamesalegre84@gmail.com
mailto:mausten@klgcriminaldefense.com
mailto:mausten@klgcriminaldefense.com
mailto:kbailey3131@gmail.com
mailto:keribartlett@gmail.com
mailto:paralegalclaire@gmail.com
mailto:graceharmony99@gmail.com
mailto:boukidislaw@gmail.com
mailto:ana81carlos@gmail.com
mailto:kathy.theparalegal@gmail.com
mailto:courtney@callcefali.com
mailto:troyellerman@gmail.com
mailto:silva_georgian@yahoo.com
mailto:narineposh@outlook.com
mailto:paralegalselect@gmail.com
mailto:nichelle@legalioffice.net
mailto:klhparalegal@gmail.com
mailto:virtue0101@yahoo.com
mailto:bkheer@gmail.com
mailto:workingwithEH@gmail.com
mailto:shorve@sbcglobal.net
mailto:mayasa87@gmail.com
mailto:carey.lamprecht@gmail.com
mailto:loforti@protonmail.com

CALIFORNIA (cont’d.)
Desirene Lozano
desirenelozano78@gmail.com
916-204-8887
Elena Munoz
nenas231@gmail.com
619-623-4101
Wendy Okada
wendy.okada27 @gmail.com
510-439-6366
Michele T. Pfeiffer
mtpfeiffer@aol.com
714-309-0370
David Piercy
david@piercylaw.com
559-917-3569
Brian Pineda
bdp.paralegal1219@gmail.com

657-205-7064

Kristy Quijano
quijanoks@sandiego.edu
323-770-2701

Ubaldo Riboni
ubaldoriboni@gmail.com
619 581 3936

Kimberly Rohrbach
kmrohrbach@gmail.com
415-756-2896

Peter Santos

peter451999 @gmail.com
530-645-2467

Jazmin V. Sorensen
jazmin.v.sorensen@gmail.com
425-241-1952

Julie L. Strickland
juliestrickland5@icloud.com
949-246-7314

Nathaniel J. Torres
nathanieltorres3131@gmail.co
m

415-290-6290

Marita D Valdez
MaritaDValdez@gmail.com
310 850-9050

Ashley Vasquez
a.renevasquezl9@gmail.com
916-347-0822

Christina Vecchetti
cvecchetti@gmail.com
909-634-0442

CALIFORNIA (cont’d.)
Brianna Viera
ammasprajna@gmail.com
408-307-0276
Layla Villegas Smith
Ismith@sandiegodefenders.com

619-233-6900

Jennifer Wang
jenniferwangl03@gmail.com
323-638-7364

Elizabeth Wood
elizabethwood926 @gmail.com
714-878-7282

Russell Ward
russwardl13@yahoo.com
619-212-5167

Armando Zenteno
armandozentenoparalegal@gm
ail.com

626-394-3599

COLORADO
Wendy S. Anderson
WendyAnderson23@aol.com
303-919-1199
Kyla Barraza
Kylabarraza94@yahoo.com
720-621-9558
Laura S. Carlson
Icarlson5141@msn.com
970-712-2620
Heidi K. Dimercurio
heidi@ouragency.net
303-437-4555
Andre David Donato
andre.donato@colorado.edu
720-496-5051
Greg Francis
greg.francis.kc@gmail.com
913-703-5273
Lisa M Hall
lisakennedy9228@gmail.com
702-497-0806
Tonya Holliday
tonya@eytan-nielsen.com
720-440-8155
Kay Kanter
Kay@KayKanterLegal.com
801-403-7806

COLORADO (cont’d.)
Wendy Karr, CLA
wendykarr.paralegal@gmail.co
m
719-431-1938
Heather Regan*
hreganlegal@gmail.com
949-394-0390
Brenda Rodriguez
br.paralegal@outlook.com
720-261-1475
Jody Visconti Clow
jvclow@gmail.com
970-623-0449
Andrea Wise
AndreaWiseCP@gmail.com
614-599-0116

CONNECTICUT
Daryl Justin Finizio
darylfinizio@gmail.com
860-245-9849
L. Mark Hurley
mhurleypclc@gmail.com
203-255-9829

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Thomas Chleboski
thomaschleboski@gmail.com
410-978-2005

Natalie Belknap
nataliebelknap@gmail.com
570-780-2777

FLORIDA
Brittany Louise Brochard
blb@brittanybrochard.com
727-551-4622
Tiera Charles
tiera_charles@yahoo.com
941-536-5175
Sean Costner
seancostnerl@gmail.com
336-926-5914
Christine Fitzgerald
christinefedconsult@gmail.com
727-642-0200
Lynn Frazer
Ifrazerpi@gmail.com
561-252-7386

*Attended the Techniques in Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.
** Attended the Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.
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FLORIDA (cont’d)
Hortensia Hernandez
hortensia@hmh4law.com
407-682-5553
Jeanny Labourdette*
jeanny@admlegalsupport.com
786-229-9723
Henry Lavado
hlavado@tampabay.rr.com
813 966-2615
Elizabeth D. McGuffin
elizabeth.d.mcguffin@gmail.co
m
786-818-9927
Rachel Ogle
rachelogle25@gmail.com
813-401-0596
Lisa J. Smith
lisajsmith2812 @gmail.com
314-566-7796
James Haddon Sullivan 11l
jamessullivaniii@bellsouth.net
352-256-8350
Minie Walker
mlwal29@bellsouth.net
305-725-0868
Michelle Zehme
michelleandnick@bellsouth.net
561-389-6081

GEORGIA
Sofia K. Hirani*
sofia@hiraniconsulting.com
404-786-3827
Brittany Lane
brittany@ehdhlaw.com
706-248-4982
Bonnie L. Lombardo
lombardobonnie@gmail.com
702-337-9661
678-860-1303
Stephen Stahel
stephenstahel@gmail.com
404-316-7952
Derinda M. Thurmon
derinda.thurmon@gmail.com
404-985-5665
Gwendolyn Wilson
gwilsonit@gmail.com
708-932-8916

HAWAII
Hyeyoung Yoon (Molly) Aoki
maoki777 @gmail.com
808-258-5949
Claire E. Beecher*
paralegalclaire@gmail.com
805-750-1572
Angie Bowman
angiecjaparalegal@gmail.com
808-315-5713
Ashley King
aking@crowndisco.com
808-291-2873

IOWA
Brittney Harris
bdharris22@gmail.com
410-271-8033

IDAHO
Jordan Perdue
jperdue@whitepeterson.com
208-466-9272

ILLINOIS
Elizabeth Baum
ebaum78@hotmail.com
618-741-4624

INDIANA
Dara Chesser
DARALCHESSER@GMAIL.COM
317-604-0537

KANSAS
Andria J. EImore
andi _elmore@hotmail.com
316-993-2634
Tyson A. Girard
tysongirard@gmail.com
316-841-8681
Meaghan Koci
meaghan@kociindustries.com

818-450-7660
Valerie Smith
smith.n.valerie@gmail.com
913-593-3780

KENTUCKY
Crystal Hendry
crystal@parensllc.com
303-717-0554

LOUISIANA
Malaika Johnson
ikajohnson@icloud.com
504-462-4282
Tyler McGuckin
Tyler.McGuckin@gmail.com
201-280-2158

MARYLAND
Thomas Chleboski
thomaschleboski@gmail.com
410-978-2005
Shannon Jones
shannonj28@hotmail.com
443-307-9130
Angelique Olivares
angelique.olivares11@gmail.co
m
301-364-2108
Angela Rodriguez
angmrodriguez@outlook.com
443 372-7858

MASSACHUSSETS
Olga Galkina**
ogalkina@yahoo.com
617-821-0831

MICHIGAN
Christopher Antone
chris.antone@gmail.com
248-705-2216
Adam Copeland
adam@ideallitigation.com
248-909-6547
Haller Jackson
haller.jackson@gmail.com
504-444-2450
Melody Miller-Nicols
melodynicols@hotmail.com
248-890-7858
Michelle Rachmaninow*
parliamentpsllc@gmail.com
313-633-6350

*Attended the Techniques in Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.
** Attended the Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.
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MICHIGAN (cont’d)
Metecia Smith
smithmetecia@yahoo.com
313-433-3621
Eric Tang
attyerictang@mac.com
248-346-2321
Pamela VanderMeer
vandermeer.pam@gmail.com
616-308-0347
Melinda Zawal
melindazawal@comcast.net
586-554-0049

MISSISSIPPI

Janine M. Credit
jaemacl@icloud.com
601-832-7530

Mary Lynne A. Underwood
munderwood@watkinseager.co

m
601-965-1954

MISSOURI
Connie Caspari
connie@ipsparalegals.com
314-406-7750
Cheryl Miller
cherylimillerlic@gmail.com
573-289-3599
Christina Nixon
cnixon@freelanceparalegalservi
ces.com
314-591-0987
Stacy Rubalcaba
stacyrubalcaba@yahoo.com
816-309-8260

MONTANA
Kristina Johnson
kristyjohnson03@gmail.com
406-799-6377
Daniel P. Kamienski
dan.kamienski@hotmail.com
908-230-5063
Tiva Petrisko
tivatownsend@gmail.com
406-694-7385

NEBRASKA
LeAnn Larson Frobom
leannlafave@hotmail.com
402-617-9523
Du’ana McGee
duanamcgee@gmail.com
415-971-3539
Amanda Whitlatch
amanda@evermoresolutions.co

m
402-417-0176

Johan Aliseo
johan3488@yahoo.com
702-378-9690

NEVADA
Jack Aponte
acquittal@hotmail.com
702-321-5014
Lisa Dee
lisa@ristenpartlaw.com
775-378-0198
Tiffanie Johannes
tiffanie.johannes@gmail.com
702-443-8570
Bonnie L. Lombardo
lombardobonnie@gmail.com
702-337-9661
Gwendolyn Wilson
gwilsonit@gmail.com
708-932-8916

NEW HAMPSHIRE
Lauren Peck
laurenpeckcp@gmail.com
802-349-6094
Samuel Plainfield
plainfield@gmail.com
415-713-4567

NEW JERSEY
Michael Kennedy
mkennedypl@verizon.net
908-930-1261
Edwin Madera
Edmaderad@gmail.com
201-214-7935
Zeina Nofal
zeinanofal@hotmail.com
973-997-3830

NEW JERSEY (cont’d)
Tracy Smith
tracysmithlawoffice@gmail.com
973-78-7108
Jeremy Way
jway@petefishlaw.com
785-843-0450

NEW MEXICO

Lisa Hannah
lhannahnm@gmail.com
308-379-2118

Janet Hernandez
janethernandez606 @ymail.com
505-319-1186

Raquel Rodriguez
raquelr.paralegal@gmail.com
915-307-1377

Sonia M. Salazar*
sonia.salazar.nm@gmail.com
505-307-6665

Bobby Torres
bobby@adminpromgmt.com
575-639-0351

Erin Wood Glasser
erin.relevant@gmail.com
614-634-3849

NEW YORK
Hiba Abdullah
hiba.abdullah15@gmail.com
347-935-6466
Nato Chelidze
natochelidze@gmail.com
347-827-6999
Marianne Gagnier
mfgagnier@gmail.com
973-670-6637
Ana Toro-Greiner
anamariatoro78@gmail.com
917-573-9544
Brian Hooper*
bhooperlegal@gmail.com
347-499 -8403
Lily Lau
lilylau33@yahoo.com
646-250-7000
Amanda Lawson
amandaleighlaw@gmail.com
936-217-4454

*Attended the Techniques in Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.
** Attended the Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.


mailto:smithmetecia@yahoo.com
mailto:attyerictang@mac.com
mailto:vandermeer.pam@gmail.com
mailto:melindazawal@comcast.net
mailto:jaemac1@icloud.com
mailto:munderwood@watkinseager.com
mailto:munderwood@watkinseager.com
mailto:connie@ipsparalegals.com
mailto:cheryllmillerllc@gmail.com
mailto:cnixon@freelanceparalegalservices.com
mailto:cnixon@freelanceparalegalservices.com
mailto:stacyrubalcaba@yahoo.com
mailto:kristyjohnson03@gmail.com
mailto:dan.kamienski@hotmail.com
mailto:tivatownsend@gmail.com
mailto:leannlafave@hotmail.com
mailto:duanamcgee@gmail.com
mailto:amanda@evermoresolutions.com
mailto:amanda@evermoresolutions.com
mailto:johan3488@yahoo.com
mailto:acquittal@hotmail.com
mailto:lisa@ristenpartlaw.com
mailto:tiffanie.johannes@gmail.com
mailto:lombardobonnie@gmail.com
mailto:gwilsonit@gmail.com
mailto:laurenpeckcp@gmail.com
mailto:plainfield@gmail.com
mailto:mkennedypl@verizon.net
mailto:Edmadera4@gmail.com
mailto:zeinanofal@hotmail.com
mailto:tracysmithlawoffice@gmail.com
mailto:jway@petefishlaw.com
mailto:lhannahnm@gmail.com
mailto:janethernandez606@ymail.com
mailto:raquelr.paralegal@gmail.com
mailto:sonia.salazar.nm@gmail.com
mailto:bobby@adminpromgmt.com
mailto:erin.relevant@gmail.com
mailto:hiba.abdullah15@gmail.com
mailto:natochelidze@gmail.com
mailto:mfgagnier@gmail.com
mailto:anamariatoro78@gmail.com
mailto:bhooperlegal@gmail.com
mailto:lilylau33@yahoo.com
mailto:amandaleighlaw@gmail.co

NEW YORK (cont’d)
Linda Mahabir
Lindamahabir@gmail.com
917-736-4972
Alexandra Mahnken
am@amahnken.com
718-564-4093
Tamara Podgorskaya
podgorskaya@hotmail.com

718-578-3135
Raquel Rodriguez

raquelr.paralegal@gmail.com

915-307-1377

Nicholas Taliercio
nicklaw121@yahoo.com
646-210-3125

Leyla Tonak
leyla.tonak@gmail.com
347-272-7420

Kimberly Torres
Torresk0198@gmail.com
917-932-6038

NORTH CAROLINA
Casey E. Crook
casey.crook91@gmail.com
843-424-2953
Szilvia N. Melich*
szilvia.melich@gmail.com
310-729-8615

OHIO
Joseph V. Libretti, Jr.
ivl44105@gmail.com
224-355-6358
Teri Pickerell
teripickerell@aol.com
937-263-2291

OKLAHOMA
Cheryl Burns
okgolfher@yahoo.com
918-510-2595
Lindsay Leek
lindsayleek105@gmail.com

918-859-8319

OREGON
Susan D. Anderson
s00z2417 @gmail.com
720-244-0274

OREGON (cont’d)
Erin J. Bernard
ejbstudio@gmail.com
573-200-1121
Carol Duncan
pdxcduncan@gmail.com
503-341-7845
Conrad R. Engweiler
conrad@criminaldefensess.com
541-588-2317
Emma Gilmartin
emmakgilmartin@gmail.com
415-295-1458
Dava Harrington
davalharrington@gmail.com
541-417-1202
Brian Hutchinson
bbhutchin@gmail.com
503-388-1228
Sergio D. Perez*
sperez.media.disc.svcs@gmail.c
om
503-522-7539
Richard Price
richard@richardpriceparalegal.c
om
541-345-7302
Bree Ramage
bree ramage@hotmail.com
503-758-8319
Mary Tarbox
marytarbox@me.com
(971) 645-1223
Amanda Waldroupe
awaldroupe@gmail.com
503-267-3079

PENNSYLVANIA
Lindsay Bendell
Ibendell@communityjusticeserv
ices.com
720-314-8386
Lynn Braz
lynnbraz@gmail.com
415-279-0777
Kaylyn Christian
christian.kaylynm@gmail.com
609-721-1826
Suzy Gavin
suzyegavin@gmail.com
415-637-1442

PENNSYLVANIA (cont’d)
Jessica Levin

Jessical02002 @comcast.net
215-563-0424

Mary M. Rudinski
bethanybeachmary@gmail.com

570-220-0456

David Talento**
Talentotech@gmail.com
302 469-1529

Pam Toseki
ptoseki@comcast.net
570-322-2113

PUERTO RICO
Lisandra T. Correa Cruz
lisandra26t@gmail.com
787-643-9567
Luis D. Lavergne-Colberg
luiggilavergne@yahoo.com
787-692-5008
Gloria E. Ortiz Gonzalez
goguio@icloud.com
787-909-6116

RHODE ISLAND
Arnaldo Perez-Rubio
arnoldpr2011@gmail.com
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LaDonna Beeker
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Seneca B. Henry
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Brandi Riddle
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Renee Taft
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SOUTH DAKOTA
Raquel L. Vokenroth
Raguel@demiklaw.com
605-341-4400

*Attended the Techniques in Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.
** Attended the Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.
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Jill Bruno* **
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615-496-3091
Melodi Grisham
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615-586-9228
Lisa Johnson
Ireneej2022 @gmail.com
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Sarah King
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Violeta Barraza Young
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Chris Bingham
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Iris Chirinos
3.iriss.84@gmail.com
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Ashley Cotton
cottonashley@icloud.com
210-393-2399
Raquel Rodriguez
raquelr.paralegal@gmail.com
915-307-1377
Shelly Shaw
s.shawlawfirm@gmail.com
936-433-8876
Amanda Slyter
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m
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Keith N. Slyter Il
kslyter@litigationparalegals.net
214-263-1463

Liana Waite
liana.waite@gmail.com
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Jami N. Watkins
richardsonjami@gmail.com
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UTAH
Marissa Day
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Michelle Jones Fulks
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801-633-0360

Dylan O'Gorman-Hoyt
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WASHINGTON(cont’d)
Andrea Hammond
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Jami Johnson
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509-327-2500
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Tere Saylor
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*Attended the Techniques in Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.
** Attended the Electronic Courtroom Presentation training provided by the NLST within the last 5 years.
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